D - 2PNEUMATICS
Precision measurement of Pneumatic Pressure in Piping and Pneumatic products is necessary
in being used in Industrial Progress, Inspection Progress, Control & Analysis Equipments.
Digital Sensors of TPC can effectively protect equipments by extraordinary pressure control
from various unstable factors such as supply pressure, flow, ambient temperature change etc.
Digital Sensors of TPC furnish the most stable conditions with high accuracy and precision control.
Change of Analog
Output Scale

䦬 CURRENT PROTECTION CIRCUIT, REVERSE
POWER POLARITY PROTECTING CIRCUIT
How to order
SPS
1 2 3
A V 01 P
4 5
䡀 Model
SPS : Pressure Sensor
䡁 Body Type
A : Square(30mm×30mm)
䡂 Rating Pressure
䡃 Output
Blank : NPN Open Collector Output
P : PNP Open Collector Output
䡄 Option
Blank : With Bracket(Bracket A, B)
C : Panel Mounting Bracket(PSO-01)
D: Panel Mounting Bracket
+Front Protection Cover(PSO-01+ PSO-02)
Please read “Caution for your safety”in operation manual before using.
Type Range of Rating Pressure
01 0~100kPa(14.5psi)
1 0~1000kPa(145psi)
V01 -101.3~0kPa(-14.7~0psi)
C01 -100.0~100kPa(-14.5~14.5psi)
※ Blank : Standard pressure
V : Negative pressure(Vacuum)
C : Vacuum, Low pressure
SPSA
SQ
SP
SC
SPM
ST
SN
SF
SPS
D - 4PNEUMATICS
Series SPSA
Specifications
※Weight : not including carton
※F.S. : Full Span
※(*1) Output operating, hysteresis is adjustable in F-1 mode
※(*2) ±1% F.S. or less (25℃)